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1. Product overview

Floor lamp designed for reading, ambient, or accent lighting, delivering a direct and 
intense beam. Equipped with a push-button dimmer on the cord and a universal plug.
4078 version: The circular head rotates up to 145° horizontally, while the vertical 
stem features a fixed 5° inclination.
4079 version: The circular head rotates up to 180° vertically, making it ideal for both 
indirect lighting — highlighting the wall or ceiling — and direct illumination.

2. Finishes and Materials

26 Black
55 Beige
59 Terracotta

3. Light Source & Dimming

Lamping (4078)
LED 3W (Ang. 38º / >90 CRI / 24V) 120V 
2700K / Typ* 300 lumens
3000K / Typ* 330 lumens - check lead time
Push button dimmer on the cord / Universal plug
*Integrated LED module (included).

4. Photometric Data and Technical Information

Photometric data corresponds to the output of each individual lamp.
Access to photometric files in download area.

2D / 3D / BIM Files available. Access to files in download area here.
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Lamping (4079)
LED 6,2W (Ang. 38º / >90 CRI / 300mA) 120V 
2700K / Typ* 625 lumens
3000K / Typ* 652 lumens
Push button dimmer on the cord / Universal plug
*Integrated LED module (included).

4079 version4078 version
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Lamping 4078 
LED 3W (Ang. 38º / >90 CRI / 24V) 120V 
2700K / Typ* 300 lumens
3000K / Typ* 330 lumens - check lead time
Push button dimmer on the cord / Universal plug
*Integrated LED module (included). 

Finishes
26 Black
55 Beige
59 Terracotta

COM_4078_26M

COM_4078_55M

COM_4078_59M

COM_4078_26W

COM_4078_55W

COM_4078_59W

COM_4078 Floor lamp.

Drawing
Ordering Code 
3000K

Ordering Code 
2700KMounting

COM_4078_55MCOM_4078_55W

5. Ordering Codes
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Lamping 4079 
LED 6,2W (Ang. 38º / >90 CRI / 300mA) 120V 
2700K / Typ* 625 lumens
3000K / Typ* 652 lumens
Push button dimmer on the cord / Universal plug
*Integrated LED module (included).

Finishes
26 Black
55 Beige
59 Terracotta

COM_4079_26M

COM_4079_55M

COM_4079_59M

COM_4079_26W

COM_4079_55W

COM_4079_59W

COM_4079 Floor lamp.

Drawing
Ordering Code 
3000K

Ordering Code 
2700KMounting

COM_4079_55MCOM_4079_55W

5. Ordering Codes

Black

Beige

Terracotta

Finish Body
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Warranty: 2 years
100% made in Spain

6. Certifications & Standards    

7. Maintenance & Cleaning

Our lighting fixtures are crafted with high-quality materials and finishes to ensure  durability and timeless 
elegance. To maintain their original beauty, please follow these care recommendations:

1. Regular cleaning: Dust the fixture regularly using a soft, dry microfiber cloth to prevent buildup.
2. For deeper cleaning: If necessary, use a slightly damp cloth with clean water. Always dry the surface  
 immediately with a dry cloth.
3. Avoid harsh products: Do not use alcohol, abrasive cleaners, solvents, or detergents, as they may   
 damage the finish and alter the appearance.

In case of failure, LEDs can be easily replaced.

floor lamp

ESTILUZ Inc. USA & CANADA
330 West 38th St. Suite 710
New York, NY 10018 USA
T+1 (646) 454 - 1285
F+1 (646) 454 - 1799

info@estiluzusa.com
www.estiluz.com


